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Fred Deutsch Postcards

Ernie Otten Postcards

Tom Holmes Postcards

John Hanson Postcards

Kris Swanson Postcards

Caleb Finck Postcards

Bethan Soye Postcards

District 34 GOP Candidates Postcards
Richard Thomason Postcards

Maggie Sutton Postcards

Taylor Rehfeldt Postcards

District 15 GOP Candidates Postcards
Michael Rohl Postcards

Wayne Steinhauer Postcards

Drew Dennert Postcards

Larry Zikmund Postcards

Cole Heisey Postcards

Tom Pischke Postcards

Art Rusch Postcards

District 31 GOP Candidates Postcards
Marsha Symens Postcards

District 2 GOP Candidates Postcards
Jessica Castleberry Postcards

Sue Peterson Postcards

Liz May Postcards

Judd Schomp Postcards

Randy Gross Postcards

Helene Duhamel Postcards

Kris Swanson Postcards

Sydney Davis Postcards

District 14 House GOP Candidates Postcards
District 35 GOP Candidates Postcards
District 3 GOP Candidates Postcards
Gary Cammack Postcards

Jessica Olson Postcards

District 14 GOP Candidates Postcards
District 25 GOP Candidates Postcards
District 26 GOP Candidates Postcards
Erin Tobin Postcards

Scott Odenbach Postcards

$1,009.29
$1,228.00
$1,081.76
$4,228.14
$2,620.00
$2,593.87
$6,671.59
$1,181.86
$5,067.58
$2,771.52
$9,829.60
$1,131.65
$1,229.71
$1,301.47

$896.96
$5,461.36
$1,621.77

$873.23
$1,501.63
$1,499.86
$1,022.85

$599.30
$5,712.35
$5,004.98

$742.26
$2,023.79
$2,919.77
$1,750.15
$1,883.03
$3,198.22

$736.98

$809.76
$1,252.12
$1,625.15

$650.15

$513.26

$185.31

$552.74

$853.07

$874.37
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