South Dakota Republican Party

Fred Deutsch Postcards	\$1,009.29
Ernie Otten Postcards	\$1,228.00
Tom Holmes Postcards	\$1,081.76
John Hanson Postcards	\$4,228.14
Kris Swanson Postcards	\$2,620.00
Caleb Finck Postcards	\$2,593.87
Bethan Soye Postcards	\$6,671.59
District 34 GOP Candidates Postcards	\$1,181.86
Richard Thomason Postcards	\$5,067.58
Maggie Sutton Postcards	\$2,771.52
Taylor Rehfeldt Postcards	\$9,829.60
District 15 GOP Candidates Postcards	\$1,131.65
Michael Rohl Postcards	\$1,229.71
Wayne Steinhauer Postcards	\$1,301.47
Drew Dennert Postcards	\$896.96
Larry Zikmund Postcards	\$5,461.36
Cole Heisey Postcards	\$1,621.77
Tom Pischke Postcards	\$873.23
Art Rusch Postcards	\$1,501.63
District 31 GOP Candidates Postcards	\$1,499.86
Marsha Symens Postcards	\$1,022.85
District 2 GOP Candidates Postcards	\$599.30
Jessica Castleberry Postcards	\$5,712.35
Sue Peterson Postcards	\$5,004.98
Liz May Postcards	\$742.26
Judd Schomp Postcards	\$2,023.79
Randy Gross Postcards	\$2,919.77
Helene Duhamel Postcards	\$1,750.15
Kris Swanson Postcards	\$1,883.03
Sydney Davis Postcards	\$3,198.22
District 14 House GOP Candidates Pos	
District 35 GOP Candidates Postcards	\$809.76
District 3 GOP Candidates Postcards	\$1,252.12
Gary Cammack Postcards	\$1,625.15
Jessica Olson Postcards	
District 14 GOP Candidates Postcards	\$650.15 \$513.36
District 25 GOP Candidates Postcards	\$513.26 \$185.31
District 26 GOP Candidates Postcards	\$185.31 \$552.74
Erin Tobin Postcards	\$552.74 \$853.07
Scott Odenbach Postcards	\$853.07
ocott Odenbach Fusicalds	\$874.37

SUBMITTED JAN 29 2021 S.D. SEC. OF STATE

SECRETARY OF STATE